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Cheddar

‘Nutrition Facts Serv. Size (33g), Amount
per Serving: Galories 150, Fat Cal. 60, Total
Fat 7g (11% DV), Sat. Fat 4g (20% DV),Trans
Fat 0g, Cholest. 10mg (3% DV), Sodium 280
mg (12% DV), Total Carb. 179 (6% DV),
Dietary Fiber 2g (8% DV), Sugars 0g, Protein
5g, Vitamin A (2% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV),
Calcium (8% DV), Iron (4% DV). Percent Daily
Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

4 INGREDIENTS: Gluten-Free Flour Blend

4 (Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca), Cheddar Cheese

) (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt,
Calcium Chloride, Enzymes, Annatto [For
Color]), Potato Starch, Palm 0il, Water, Flax
Seeds, Sea Salt, Mixed Tocopherols (Natural

2 Vitamin E).

15 ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.

UPC Numbers
Individual Piece: 016073003015
Master 6 PC: 016073003114

Nutrition Facts Serv. Size about 8
crackers (25g), Amount per Serving: Calories
130, Fat Cal. 90, Total Fat 10g (15% DV), Sat.
Fat 1g (5% DV),Trans Fat Og, Cholest. 0mg
(0% DV), Sodium 250 mg (10% DV), Total
Carb. 99 (3% DV), Dietary Fiber 3g (12% DV),
Sugars 1g, Protein 4g, Vitamin A (0% DV),
Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium (4% DV), Iron (6%

DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based ona §

2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Almonds, Sesame Seeds, Tapioca
Flour, Flax Seeds, Chia Seeds, Sunflower 0il, Sea
Salt, Organic Coconut Sugar, Organic Coconut
Vinegar, Chili Peppers, Yeast Extract, Onion,
Cumin, Black Pepper, Mixed Tocopherols (Natural
Vitamin E), Garlic, Oregano, Citric Acid.
ALLERGENS: Contains Tree Nuts (Almond, Coconut)
and Sesame Seeds.

UPC Numbers
11 Individual Piece: 016073004005
il Master 6 PC: 016073004104
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Nutrition Facts Serv. Size about 8
crackers (28g), Amount per Serving:
Calories 110, Fat Cal. 70, Total Fat 7g (11%
DV), Sat. Fat 1.5g (8% DV),Trans Fat Og,
Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 270 mg
(11% DV), Total Carb. 10g (3% DV), Dietary
Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 1g, Protein 2g,
Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV),
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Calcium (0% DV), Iron (4% DV). Percent Daily §#

Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet.

! INGREDIENTS: Cashews, Potato Starch,
Tapioca Flour, Water, Sunflower 0il,
Organic Coconut Vinegar, Sea Salt,
Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract.

ALLERGENS: Tree Nuts (Cashew, Coconut)
and traces of Almond.

UPC Numbers
Individual Piece: 016073004036
| :‘Master 6 PC: 016073004135
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Nutrition Facts Serv. Size (33g), Amount It
per Serving: Calories 150, Fat Cal. 60, Total Fat §

79 (11% DV), Sat. Fat 3g (15% DV),Trans Fat Og,
Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 220 mg (9%
DV), Total Carb. 20g (7% DV), Dietary Fiber 2g
(8% DV), Sugars 1g, Protein 2g, Vitamin A (4%
DV), Vitamin C (4% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron
8 (6% DV). Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on
" a 2,000 calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Gluten-Free Flour Blend (Millet, §

¥ Sorghum, Tapioca, Rice, Amaranth), Palm Qil,
Potato Starch, Flax Seeds, Water, Organic
&4 Coconut Vinegar, Molasses, Sea Salt, Tomato
% Concentrate, Rosemary, Black Pepper, Garlic,
Red Bell Pepper, Basil, Oregano, Spinach,
Paprika, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate,
Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Non-GMO Corn
Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Onion, Mixed
Tocopherols (Natural Vitamin E).
ALLERGENS: None of the 8 major allergens
defined by the FDA.
UPC Numbers
Individual Piece: 016073003022
Master 6 PC: 016073003121

| "Nutrition Facts Serv. Size about 8

crackers (25g), Amount per Serving:
 Calories 130, Fat Cal. 90, Total Fat 10g

| (15% DV), Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV),Trans Fat 0Og,
Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 260 mg

4 (11% DV), Total Carb. 9g (3% DV), Dietary
Fiber 3g (12% DV), Sugars 0g, Protein 4g,

il Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV),

Calcium (4% DV), Iron (6% DV). Percent
Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.
INGREDIENTS: Almonds, Sesame Seeds, Tapioca
Flour, Flax Seeds, Chia Seeds, Sunflower 0il, Sea
Salt, Tomato Concentrate, Organic Coconut

1 Vinegar, Garlic, Basil, Yeast Extract, Onion, Mixed

*3 Tocopherols (Natural Vitamin E), Oregano, Citric

Acid, Black Pepper.

ALLERGENS: Contains Tree Nuts (Almond, Coconut)
and Sesame Seeds.

4 UPC Numbers

Individual Piece: 016073004012
aster 6 PC: 016073004111
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Nutrition Facts Serv. Size about 8
crackers (28g),Amount per Serving:
Calories 110, Fat Cal. 70, Total Fat 7g
(11% DV), Sat. Fat 1.5g (8% DV),Trans Fat
0g, Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 250 mg

i (10% DV), Total Carb. 10g (3% DV), Dietary

1 Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 1g, Protein 2g,
Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV),
Calcium (2% DV), Iron (6% DV). Percent
Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000

| calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Cashews, Potato Starch,
Tapioca Flour, Water, Sunflower Qil,
Organic Coconut Vinegar, Sea Salt,
Rosemary, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract.

'y ALLERGENS: Tree Nuts (Cashew, Coconut)
and traces of Aimond.

1 UPC Numbers

| Individual Piece: 016073004043
¢ "1 Master 6 PC: 016073004142
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Graham Shackes

"Nutrition Facts Serv. Size (33g), Amount’
per Serving: Galories 140, Fat Cal. 35, Total &
Fat 49 (6% DV), Sat. Fat 2g (10% DV), Trans Fat

1 00, Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 170 mg

(7% DV), Total Garh. 24g (8% DV), Dletary
Fiber 19 (4% DV), Sugars 8g, Protein 19,
Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), Calcium

it (2% DV), Iron (4% DV). Percent Daily Values

(DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

% INGREDIENTS: Gluten-Free Flour Blend

(Millet, Sorghum, Tapioca, Rice, Amaranth),

§ Brown Sugar, Honey, Potato Starch, Palm

0il, Water, Sea Salt, Leavening (Sodium
Bicarbonate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate,
Non-GMO Corn Starch, Monocalcium
Phosphate), Xanthan Gum, Mixed
Tocopherols (Natural Vitamin E).

ALLERGENS: None of the 8 major allergens
defined by the FDA.

4| UPC Numbers
1 Individual Piece: 016073003091

. Master 6 PC: 016073003190

Salk $ Pepper

| "Nutrition Facts Serv. Size about 8

crackers (25g), Amount per Serving:
Calories 130, Fat Cal. 90, Total Fat 10g
(15% DV), Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV),Trans Fat Og,

i Cholest. 0Omg (0% DV), Sodium 220 mg

i (9% DV), Total Carh. 9g (3% DV), Dietary
4 Fiber 3g (12% DV), Sugars 0g, Protein 4g,
§ Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV),

Calcium (4% DV), Iron (6% DV). Percent
Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000
calorie diet.

INGREDIENTS: Almonds, Sesame Seeds, Tapioca
Flour, Flax Seeds,Chia Seeds, Sunflower 0il, Sea
Salt, Organic Coconut Vinegar, Black Pepper,
Mixed Tocopherols (Natural Vitamin E).
ALLERGENS: Contains Tree Nuts (Almond, Coconut)
and Sesame Seeds.

UPC Numbers

il Individual Piece: 016073004029
\{ . Master 6 PC: 016073004128
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4 Nutrition Facts Serv. Size about 8

4 crackers (28g), Amount per Serving:

Calories 110, Fat Cal. 60, Total Fat 79 (11%
DV), Sat. Fat 1g (5% DV),Trans Fat 0g,
Cholest. 0mg (0% DV), Sodium 270 mg
(11% DV), Total Carb. 10g (3% DV), Dietary
Fiber 1g (4% DV), Sugars 1g, Protein 2g,
Vitamin A (0% DV), Vitamin C (0% DV), i
Calcium (2% DV), Iron (6% DV). Percent Daily '§8
Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie ‘
diet.

INGREDIENTS: Cashews, Potato Starch,
Tapioca Flour, Water, Sunflower 0il,
4 Organic Coconut Vinegar, Sea Salt,
Xanthan Gum, Basil, Lime, Chili Peppers,
Garlic, Onion, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid.

ALLERGENS: Tree Nuts (Cashew, Coconut)

| "1 and traces of Aimond.

{ UPC Numbers
Individual Piece: 016073004050
;Master 6 PC: 016073004159 ____

soy, egg, wheat and milk.



